
Bhagalpur - New Delhi SF Holi Special/02483X - COVR - NR 
BGP/Bhagalpur Junction to NDLS/New Delhi 

22h 10m - 1220 km - 8 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BGP Bhagalpur Junction 01:00 0 1 0 58 43 ER
2 JMP Jamalpur Junction 01:55 02:00 5m 0 1 53 54 39 ER
3 KIUL Kiul Junction 02:50 03:10 20m 0 1 98 25 153 ECR
4 NWD Nawada 06:00 06:02 2m 0 1 169 29 94 ECR
5 GAYA Gaya Junction 08:05 08:10 5m 0 1 228 69 109 ECR
6 SSM Sasaram Junction 09:40 09:42 2m 0 1 330 90 108 ECR
7 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
10:50 11:00 10m 0 1 433 51 79 ECR

8 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction
(Allahabad)

14:00 14:05 5m 0 1 585 71 97 NCR

9 CNB Kanpur Central 16:50 16:55 5m 0 1 780 78 127 NCR
10 NDLS New Delhi 23:10 0 1 1220 - 214 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 09 2024 (16:49)

Oct 09 2024 (16:49)

1

1


